:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9288997

Jun 13, 2024 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 290,281 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 871068 - 0.062968615 ETH®
219.22 USD

2 871069 - 0.018525093 ETH®
64.49 USD

3 871070 - 0.018577903 ETH&®
64.67 USD

4 871071 - 0.018483945 ETH®
64.35 USD

S 871072 - 0.018619434 ETH®
64.82 USD

6 871073 - 0.018633114 ETH®
64.86 USD

7 871074 - 0.018536868 ETH®
64.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9288997
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/290281
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871068
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871069
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871070
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871071
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871072
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871073
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871074

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

871075

871076

871077

871078

871079

871080

871081

871082

871083

Validator Id

724712

Amount

- 0.018472020
64.30 USD

- 0.018493866
64.38 USD

- 0.018584390
64.70 USD

- 0.018471884
64.30 USD

- 0.018476795
64.32 USD

- 0.018597677
64.74 USD

- 0.018514825
64.45 USD

- 0.018632176
64.86 USD

- 0.018609928
64.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.045038082
156.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871075
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871076
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871077
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871078
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871079
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871080
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871081
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871082
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/871083
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/724712

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



