

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 01:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9288997</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 13, 2024 · 15:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>290,281</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>871068</u>	- 0.062968615 ETH ⊘ 219.22 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>871069</u>	- 0.018525093 ETH ↔ 64.49 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>871070</u>	- 0.018577903 ETH ⊘ 64.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>871071</u>	- 0.018483945 ETH ⊘ 64.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>871072</u>	- 0.018619434 ETH ⊘ 64.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>871073</u>	- 0.018633114 ETH 🐼 64.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>871074</u>	- 0.018536868 ETH ⊘ 64.53 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>871075</u>	- 0.018472020 ETH ③ 64.30 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>871076</u>	- 0.018493866 ETH ⊘ 64.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>871077</u>	- 0.018584390 ETH ⊘ 64.70 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>871078</u>	- 0.018471884 ETH ③ 64.30 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>871079</u>	- 0.018476795 ETH ⊘ 64.32 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>871080</u>	- 0.018597677 ETH ⊘ 64.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>871081</u>	- 0.018514825 ETH ⊘ 64.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>871082</u>	- 0.018632176 ETH ⊘ 64.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>871083</u>	- 0.018609928 ETH ⊘ 64.78 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	724712	+ 0.045038082 ETH 🔗

156.79 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.